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ALIAS

Matt Black
Reckon

Jake Jones

Stil Smokn'

Colt Faro

Two Spurs

You Bet
Shotshell

Big Iron Patnode
Gold Dog
Whiskey Kid
Rusty Shackleford
Joe Darter
Alamo Andy
Johnny Morris
Forty Dawg Kid
Fairbanks Sam
Kickshot
Verdadero Dan
Flaco Jimenez
Travelin Jones
Lars Christopherson
Kettleman
Diamond Kate
Wildcat Bob
Hopalong Herbert
Letsdoit

Frank Longshot
Six Goin' South
Lobo McCloskey
Bandera Kid
Rogue Heeler
Kuckleburr
Nueces Slim

Three-Fingered Dutchman

JC Valentine
Dodge City Mike
Mad Dog McCoy
Lincoln Drifter
Lobo Muerto
River Ben
Sunny Spurs
Dusty Mines
Shotgun Jim
Doc O'Bay

Shell Belle
Lightning McQueen
Bellekaye

Totes Magoats
Farr Ranger

Plum Creek Shooting Society

April 2016 Main Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

cow
S
WCM
cow
49

49
WRA
cow
BW
WCM
cow
WRA
49
BW
49
WRA
49

cow
SL
SL
GF
LYG
SL
ES
BW
ES
L49

SD

WCL

FC
CB
49
FCD
ES
cow
ES
L49
SL
CDL

COWG
cow
L49
WRA
SD
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8:03:51 PM
Stage 1
Time
14.69
18.24
20.80
19.34
25.93
18.81
17.85
20.57
20.62
24.08
23.88
28.78
30.86
21.44
23.30
26.48
21.74
21.07
22.03
30.29
27.60
24.77
29.70
19.28
22.34
27.17
25.52
29.41
35.92
28.75
28.77
36.02
31.26
33.17
29.19
36.29
31.65
30.36
43.58
44.77
30.50
32.63
44.69
35.51
39.52
29.47
45.03
70.24
28.14
37.49

Stage 2
Time
13.93
16.78
17.59
16.92
17.74
16.99
23.78
20.32
26.04
20.23
16.43
24.40
19.02
20.98
22.40
20.06
34.65
26.05
19.80
22.75
21.65
24.86
21.33
21.59
22.33
24.10
19.67
22.82
22.47
35.35
28.50
27.93
32.16
35.02
27.91
31.87
31.62
27.71
25.84
47.27
32.08
24.14
38.76
32.39
31.03
46.32
43.19
31.10
81.51
33.70

Stage 3
Time
16.86
21.28
18.69
26.60
20.80
27.31
23.12
28.14
23.21
18.26
39.70
27.63
27.64
29.86
30.20
28.54
27.45
31.45
26.13
31.93
35.17
30.07
36.05
36.95
39.01
32.09
39.36
33.40
34.10
35.65
38.96
33.80
31.50
39.84
34.98
36.95
38.66
43.52
37.04
36.90
34.63
72.88
38.89
33.23
52.68
44.55
69.42
33.11
29.08
54.49

Stage 4
Time
17.79
25.84
22.42
27.72
22.15
22.96
24.46
21.24
23.70
22.75
23.80
20.92
23.08
24.83
26.04
25.33
24.38
30.44
28.61
28.58
27.91
33.72
26.32
49.16
30.67
44.65
25.96
34.04
31.96
33.80
36.91
32.24
38.11
31.34
38.64
39.14
31.19
48.47
43.01
34.29
37.86
28.79
37.71
47.35
37.74
34.55
29.10
39.22
35.26
46.48

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

13.21 13.99
17.97 17.97
19.38 22.38
18.27 17.19
20.89 19.21
18.53 23.37
21.98 17.45
20.75 18.43
17.36 20.37
30.24 21.50
17.20 18.88
18.68 19.72
19.50 24.54
23.03 25.72
23.50 26.85
23.16 29.21
25.12 20.67
25.98 19.40
26.25 32.35
20.30 25.73
25.57 24.98
27.61 25.14
29.49 23.40
20.45 21.04
22.67 32.22
24.25 21.81
27.32 36.64
26.27 34.44
24.82 31.45
25.38 25.81
26.76 25.98
29.99 30.66
27.17 33.36
27.45 30.48
38.84 29.83
31.09 30.35
48.50 24.44
26.93 29.26
32.36 29.69
28.56 27.40
47.23 37.32
29.82 32.44
30.49 30.23
35.93 37.05
33.47 29.82
51.78 27.79
22.27 25.96
38.83 28.42
34.83 33.33
37.22 34.66

4/2/2016

Final
Time

90.47
118.08
121.26
126.04
126.72
127.97
128.64
129.45
131.30
137.06
139.89
140.13
144.64
145.86
152.29
152.78
154.01
154.39
155.17
159.58
162.88
166.17
166.29
168.47
169.24
174.07
174.47
180.38
180.72
184.74
185.88
190.64
193.56
197.30
199.39
205.69
206.06
206.25
211.52
219.19
219.62
220.70
220.77
221.46
224.26
234.46
234.97
240.92
242.15
244.04
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
76
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ALIAS

Long Juan
Sixwire

Hoss Roonwright
Scooter

Bison Jim

Crusty Coot
Bronco Six
Marshall Kidd
Kidd James

L.W. Hannabass
The Texan
Nueces Ranger
Little Bullseye
Texas Sarge
Ginger Vitis
General Burleson
Mia Jameson
Lucky Nickel
Smoke Jensen
Justdoit

Show Me

Texas Cutie
Artiman

Texas Reb
Dutch Parker
Texas Sawbones

Plum Creek Shooting Society

April 2016 Main Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

SD 3
S 7
CDL 2
ES 5]
ES 6
SL 5]
SL 6
SL 7
YG 1
F 1
ES 7
FCD 2
LYG 2

2
LWRA 1
SGF 1
LBW 1
CDL 3
49 7

1

1

1

8

1

CDS

BG

49

WA

WA 76
ES 76

8:03:51 PM
Stage 1
Time

36.23
43.68
52.33
40.24
22.66
44.16
51.00
41.49
57.95
45.40
44.56
44.42
52.86
45.88
43.29
49.17
45.05
64.08
46.86
86.19
85.05
93.14
90.40
103.34
150.00
51.47

Stage 2
Time
35.32
37.47
38.70
36.66
24.10
39.48
46.39
51.27
53.95
51.75
39.24
44.63
37.08
39.81
59.45
89.89
64.20
55.25
40.02
49.89
67.29
82.57
63.28
119.07
113.28
51.81

Stage 3
Time
42.13
44.21
50.75
55.53
150.00
51.15
55.94
46.99
42.95
60.96
82.29
46.52
54.40
56.73
64.70
53.31
54.56
69.50
97.79
79.75
83.02
90.55
74.77
120.07
116.40
69.10

Stage 4
Time
38.23
47.28
42.08
49.11
29.66
66.69
51.69
66.37
52.47
43.84
52.88
62.16
61.90
54.28
44.48
46.89
70.76
71.57
59.69
51.84
85.31
82.74
87.72
124.25
121.94
150.00

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time
35.05 61.40
37.35 41.09
38.27 42.26
45.85 38.99
24.25 26.73
48.46 47.23
36.92 59.02
44.03 52.31
64.43 37.94
34.96 76.18
47.64 48.23
43.18 74.16
32.70 79.65
64.78 58.49
46.84 61.87
51.18 41.72
55.58 54.98
45.19 45.23
63.64 47.00
54.95 54.04
66.50 66.48
91.06 79.80
71.83 150.00
122.78 123.16
150.00 150.00
150.00 150.00

4/2/2016

Final
Time
248.36
251.08
264.39
266.38
277.40
297.17
300.96
302.46
309.69
313.09
314.84
315.07
318.59
319.97
320.63
332.16
345.13
350.82
355.00
376.66
453.65
519.86
538.00
712.67
801.62
622.38



